

Furnizare produse de papetarie si birotica

I.D.: 85250938

Data publicarii	26.07.23	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.714,97 RON - 2.714,97 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX UNI R/N BUC 19 8 9.90 79.20 94.25 2 AGRAFE 33MM BUC 19 3 2.60 7.80 9.28 3 CLIPS 32MM BUC 19 2 3.49 6.98 8.31 4 CAPSATOR DELI BUC 19 1 34.00 34.00 40.46 5 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 19 10 2.69 26.90 32.01 6 CORECTOR BANDA PELIKAN BUC 19 10 18.99 189.90 225.98 7 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 50 21.00 1 050.00 1 249.50 8 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 100 1.00 100.00 119.00 9 PLIC C6 BUC 19 200 0.20 40.00 47.60 10 REGISTRU INT IESIRI CARTONAT BUC 19 3 36.00 108.00 128.52 11 HARTIE CUB ALB BUC 19 3 7.20 21.60 25.70 12 PIX UNI ALBASTRU BUC 19 10 10.80 108.00 128.52 13 FILE PVC BUC 19 1 14.99 14.99 17.84 14 ALONJE BUC 19 10 8.80 88.00 104.72 15 BATERIE AA BUC 19 12 3.40 40.80 48.55 16 BATERIE AAA BUC 19 12 3.40 40.80 48.55 17 COVOR SCAUN DIRECT BUC 19 1 139.00 139.00 165.41 18 BIBLIORAFI 80MM BUC 19 15 12.00 180.00 214.20 19 SEPARATOR C7 BUC 19 4 13.00 52.00 61.88 20 NOTES 400F BUC 19 6 14.00 84.00 99.96 21 DOSAR INC COLOR BUC 19 80 3.20 256.00 304.64 22 TEXTMARKER 6/SET BUC 19 2 23.50 47.00 55.93
